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2020



FASHION
FADES, 
style Is
eternal



BELIEVE IN MIRACLES. THINK…
LET A MIRACLE FALL DOWN FROM THE SKY WHEN YOU LEAST 

EXPECT IT. MILLIONS OF THEM… LET IT CLEAN, FEED, SEPERATE THE 
GOOD AND THE BAD. LET IT ESCALATE, BALANCE, 

IMPROVE AND EXTEND IT.

Mucizeye inan. Düşün...

Beklemediğin bir anda gökyüzünden bir mucize düşsün. Yüz binlerce hem de. Temizlesin, doyursun, 

iyiyi ve iyi olmayanı ayırsın. Yükseltsin, dengelesin, geliştirsin ve büyütsün...
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JUST FLAT

42
07

1
71

 c
m

 W
as

hb
as

in

71 cm Ceramic Washbasin 205x725x575 mm

17.10 kg (+- %5) 0.085 m3

10 pieces for pallet 15 pieces for pallet

JUSt FLAt

¨ 870,00

¨ 630,00

¨ 495,00

T EC H N I C A L  D E TA I LS

42
09

1
91

 c
m

 W
as

hb
as

in 91 cm Ceramic Washbasin 205x950x570 mm

21,30 kg (+- %5) 0.111 m3

8 pieces for pallet 12 pieces for pallet

42
06

1
61

 c
m

 W
as

hb
as

in 61 cm Ceramic Washbasin 205x633x565 mm

15.7 kg (+- %5) 0.073 m3

10 pieces for pallet 18 pieces for pallet

Possessing something rare. A tool that lets you prove yourself. Making it more 
comfortable and privileged while meeting the needs.

 Luxury…   In the nature….
  

Ender bulunana sahip olmak. Kendini gerçekleştirme aracı. İhtiyacı karşılarken ona konfor ve ayrıcalık katmak.
Lüks... Doğada...

C O L L E C T I O N S

JUSt FLAt
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StANCE

17
08

5
17

07
0

17
06

0

85
 c

m
 W

as
hb

as
in

70
 c

m
 W

as
hb

as
in

60
 c

m
 W

as
hb

as
in

85cm Ceramic Washbasin

70 cm Ceramic Washbasin

60 cm Ceramic Washbasin

65 cm Ceramic Washbasin

55 cm Ceramic Washbasin

170x865x470 mm

165x710x465 mm

165x605x470 mm

160x657x337 mm

160x557x337 mm

22.7 kg (+- %5)

19.9 kg (+- %5)

15.4 kg (+- %5)

13.76 kg (+- %5)

11.65 kg (+- %5)

0,068 m3

0,054 m3

0,046 m3

0,035 m3

0,030 m3

10 pieces for pallet

12  pieces for pallet

12 pieces for pallet

12 pieces for pallet

16 pieces for pallet

15 pieces for pallet

18 pieces for pallet

18 pieces for pallet

18 pieces for pallet

24 pieces for pallet17
05

5
17

06
5

55
 c

m
 W

as
hb

as
in

65
 c

m
 W

as
hb

as
in

¨ 1.520,00

¨ 1.160,00

¨ 980,00

¨ 800,00

¨ 640,00

¨ 488,00

¨ 392,00

¨ 310,00

¨ 268,00
StANCE

StANCE

T EC H N I C A L  D E TA I LS

T EC H N IC A L  D E TA I LS

Liste fiyatlarına KDV dahil değildir.Liste fiyatlarına KDV dahil değildir.

17
12

0
12

0 
cm

 W
as

hb
as

in

120 cm Ceramic Washbasin 150x1205x475 mm

36.6 kg (+- %5) 0,080 m3

8 pieces for pallet 12 pieces for pallet

17
11

0
11

0 
cm

 W
as

hb
as

in

110 cm Ceramic Washbasin 150x1105x475 mm

26.7 kg (+- %5) 0,079 m3

8 pieces for pallet 12 pieces for pallet

17
09

0
90

 c
m

 W
as

hb
as

in

90 cm Ceramic Washbasin 150x910x475 mm

22.1 kg (+- %5) 0,064 m3

8 pieces for pallet 12 pieces for pallet

17
10

0
10

0 
cm

 W
as

hb
as

in

100 cm Ceramic Washbasin 175x990x475 mm

26 kg (+- %5) 0,082 m3

8 pieces for pallet 12 pieces for pallet
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¨ 940,00
¨ 1.750,00

30
75

75
 c

m
 W

as
hb

as
in

75 cm Ceramic Washbasin 103x765x368 mm

12.6 kg (+- %5) 0,029 m3

20 pieces for pallet 30 pieces for pallet

30
80

80
 c

m
 W

as
hb

as
in

80 cm Ceramic Washbasin 130x810x480 mm

15.25 kg (+- %5) 0,051 m3

14 pieces for pallet 21 pieces for pallet

BALANCE POISE-XT EC H N I C A L  D E TA I LST EC H N I C A L  D E TA I LS

BALANCE POISE-X
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LUXURY

LUXURY LUXURY

LUXURY

¨ 1.150,00 ¨ 298,00

¨ 630,00 ¨ 246,00

¨ 480,00 ¨ 230,00

¨ 342,00

¨ 294,00

¨ 198,00

11
05

5
55

 c
m

 W
as

hb
as

in

55 cm Ceramic Washbasin 165x555x385 mm

12.16 kg (+- %5) 0.035 m3

16 pieces for pallet 24 pieces for pallet

11
07

0
70

 c
m

 W
as

hb
as

in 70 cm Ceramic Washbasin 170x705x385 mm

15,45 kg (+- %5) 0.046 m3

12 pieces for pallet 18 pieces for pallet

11
04

9
50

 c
m

 W
as

hb
as

in 50 cm Ceramic Washbasin 140x508x303 mm

7.9 kg (+- %5) 0.022 m3

24 pieces for pallet 40 pieces for pallet

11
05

4
55

 c
m

 W
as

hb
as

in 55 cm Ceramic Washbasin 160x560x315 mm

9.28 kg (+- %5) 0.028 m3

16 pieces for pallet 24 pieces for pallet

11
12

0
11

10
5

11
06

0
12

0 
cm

 W
as

hb
as

in
10

5 
cm

 W
as

hb
as

in
60

 c
m

 W
as

hb
as

in

120 cm Ceramic Washbasin 165x1210x485 mm

29.90 kg (+- %5) 0,097 m3

8 pieces for pallet 12 pieces for pallet

105 cm Ceramic Washbasin 167x1060x473 mm

25.50 kg (+- %5) 0.084 m3

8 pieces for pallet 12 pieces for pallet

11
08

0
80

 c
m

 W
as

hb
as

in

80 cm Ceramic Washbasin 165x803x480 mm

20.30 kg (+- %5) 0.064 m3

10 pieces for pallet 15 pieces for pallet

60 cm Ceramic Washbasin 157x605x482 mm

15.70 kg (+- %5) 0.046 m3

16 pieces for pallet 24 pieces for pallet

11
05

0
50

 c
m

 W
as

hb
as

in 50 cm Ceramic Washbasin 160x500x478 mm

12.30 kg (+- %5) 0.038 m3

16 pieces for pallet 24 pieces for pallet

T EC H N I C A L  D E TA I LS T EC H N I C A L  D E TA I LS

Liste fiyatlarına KDV dahil değildir.Liste fiyatlarına KDV dahil değildir.
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SHARP

14
12

0
14

10
5

14
09

0
14

07
0

12
0 

cm
 W

as
hb

as
in

10
5 

cm
 W

as
hb

as
in

90
 c

m
 W

as
hb

as
in

70
 c

m
 W

as
hb

as
in

120 cm Ceramic Washbasin 165x1205x500 mm

28.5 kg (+- %5) 0,099 m3

8 pieces for pallet 12 pieces for pallet

105 cm Ceramic Washbasin 172x1045x475 mm

24.2 kg (+- %5) 0,085 m3

8 pieces for pallet 12 pieces for pallet

90 cm Ceramic Washbasin 165x890x485 mm

22.00 kg (+- %5) 0,071 m3

8 pieces for pallet 12 pieces for pallet

70 cm Ceramic Washbasin 170x693x480 mm

16.00 kg (+- %5) 0,057 m3

12 pieces for pallet 18 pieces for pallet

¨ 1.100,00

¨ 740,00

¨ 580,00

¨ 380,00

12
10

5
12

08
0

12
06

0
12

05
0

10
5 

cm
 W

as
hb

as
in

80
 c

m
 W

as
hb

as
in

60
 c

m
 W

as
hb

as
in

50
 c

m
 W

as
hb

as
in

105 cm Ceramic Washbasin 175x1060x480 mm

26.65 kg (+- %5) 0.089 m3

8 pieces for pallet 12 pieces for pallet

80 cm Ceramic Washbasin 170x803x480 mm

18.50 kg (+- %5) 0.066 m3

10 pieces for pallet 15 pieces for pallet

60 cm Ceramic Washbasin 155x605x480 mm

15.60 kg (+- %5) 0.045 m3

16 pieces for pallet 24 pieces for pallet

50 cm Ceramic Washbasin 165x500x490 mm

13.45 kg (+- %5) 0.040 m3

16 pieces for pallet 24 pieces for pallet

urbansharp

¨ 610,00

¨ 430,00

¨ 320,00

¨ 275,00

urban

T EC H N I C A L  D E TA I LS T EC H N I C A L  D E TA I LS

Liste fiyatlarına KDV dahil değildir.Liste fiyatlarına KDV dahil değildir.
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T EC H N I C A L  D E TA I LS T EC H N I C A L  D E TA I LS gracesoft

SOFt grace

13
12

0
13

10
0

13
09

0
13

08
0

13
06

5
13

05
5

12
0 

cm
 W

as
hb

as
in

10
0 

cm
 W

as
hb

as
in

90
 c

m
 W

as
hb

as
in

80
 c

m
 W

as
hb

as
in

65
 c

m
 W

as
hb

as
in

55
 c

m
 W

as
hb

as
in

120 cm Ceramic Washbasin 175x1195x485 mm

26.50 kg (+- %5) 0.10 m3

8 pieces for pallet 12 pieces for pallet

100 cm Ceramic Washbasin 175x1015x470 mm

23.70 kg (+- %5) 0.083 m3

8 pieces for pallet 12 pieces for pallet

90 cm Ceramic Washbasin 170x905x475 mm

21 kg (+- %5) 0.073 m3

8 pieces for pallet 12 pieces for pallet

80 cm Ceramic Washbasin 166x808x477 mm

20.0 kg (+- %5) 0.064 m3

10 pieces for pallet 15 pieces for pallet

65 cm Ceramic Washbasin 165x660x467 mm

16 kg (+- %5) 0.051 m3

12 pieces for pallet 18 pieces for pallet

55 cm Ceramic Washbasin 155x560x475 mm

13.95 kg (+- %5) 0.041 m3

16 pieces for pallet 24 pieces for pallet

¨ 860,00

¨ 540,00

¨ 455,00

¨ 355,00

¨ 280,00

¨ 245,00

18
10

0
18

08
5

18
06

5
10

0 
cm

 W
as

hb
as

in
85

 c
m

 W
as

hb
as

in
65

 c
m

 W
as

hb
as

in

100 cm Ceramic Washbasin 175x1010x475 mm

24.75 kg (+- %5) 0,081 m3

8 pieces for pallet 12 pieces for pallet

85 cm Ceramic Washbasin 170x865x475 mm

21.1 kg (+- %5) 0,068 m3

10 pieces for pallet 15 pieces for pallet

65 cm Ceramic Washbasin 160x662x475 mm

16.50 kg (+- %5) 0,052 m3

12 pieces for pallet 18 pieces for pallet

¨ 586,00

¨ 456,00

¨ 334,00

SOFt

Liste fiyatlarına KDV dahil değildir.Liste fiyatlarına KDV dahil değildir.
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T EC H N I C A L  D E TA I LS T EC H N I C A L  D E TA I LS JAVAREtRO
15

09
5

95
 c

m
 W

as
hb

as
in 95 cm Ceramic Washbasin 205 x 955 x 518 mm

25.60 kg (+- %5) 0,10 m3

8 pieces for pallet 12 pieces for pallet

¨ 700,00

RetRo

¨ 490,00

JAVA

16
09

0
90

 c
m

 W
as

hb
as

in 90 cm Ceramic Washbasin 177 x 906 x 522 mm

20.60 kg (+- %5) 0,084 m3

8 pieces for pallet 12 pieces for pallet

Liste fiyatlarına KDV dahil değildir.Liste fiyatlarına KDV dahil değildir.
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T EC H N I C A L  D E TA I LS T EC H N I C A L  D E TA I LS AtrIAISIk

¨ 595,00

¨ 460,00

¨ 330,00

¨ 385,00

¨ 290,00

¨ 165,00

¨ 1.050,00

¨ 640,00

¨ 490,00

¨ 385,00

¨ 275,00

¨ 160,00

41
20

41
00

40
85

40
70

40
60

40
45

12
0 

cm
 W

as
hb

as
in

10
0 

cm
 W

as
hb

as
in

85
 c

m
 W

as
hb

as
in

70
 c

m
 W

as
hb

as
in

60
 c

m
 W

as
hb

as
in

45
 c

m
 W

as
hb

as
in

120 cm Ceramic Washbasin 175x1210x450 mm

23.25 kg (+- %5) 0.095 m3

8 pieces for pallet 12 pieces for pallet

100 cm Ceramic Washbasin 170x1010x450 mm

22.00 kg (+- %5) 0.077 m3

8 pieces for pallet 12 pieces for pallet

85 cm Ceramic Washbasin 170x855x450 mm

17.45 kg (+- %5) 0.065 m3

10 pieces for pallet 15 pieces for pallet

70 cm Ceramic Washbasin 160x715x453 mm

15.26 kg (+- %5) 0.052 m3

12 pieces for pallet 18 pieces for pallet

60 cm Ceramic Washbasin 140x610x355 mm

10.25 kg (+- %5) 0.030 m3

16 pieces for pallet 24 pieces for pallet

45 cm Ceramic Washbasin 116x456x290 mm

5.7 kg (+- %5) 0.015 m3

36 pieces for pallet 60 pieces for pallet

ISIk AtrIA

91
00

90
85

90
75

90
65

90
55

90
50

10
0 

cm
 W

as
hb

as
in

85
 c

m
 W

as
hb

as
in

75
 c

m
 W

as
hb

as
in

65
 c

m
 W

as
hb

as
in

55
 c

m
 W

as
hb

as
in

50
 c

m
 W

as
hb

as
in

100 cm Ceramic Washbasin 175x1010x465 mm

22.10 kg (+- %5) 0.082 m3

8 pieces for pallet 12 pieces for pallet

85 cm Ceramic Washbasin 175x860x470 mm

18.80 kg (+- %5) 0.066 m3

10 pieces for pallet 15 pieces for pallet

75 cm Ceramic Washbasin 175x755x470 mm

15.40 kg (+- %5) 0.060 m3

12 pieces for pallet 18 pieces for pallet

65 cm Ceramic Washbasin 170x655x470 mm

14.70 kg (+- %5) 0.052 m3

12 pieces for pallet 18 pieces for pallet

55 cm Ceramic Washbasin 165x555x470 mm

13.07 kg (+- %5) 0.043 m3

16 pieces for pallet 24 pieces for pallet

50 cm Ceramic Washbasin 120x508x263 mm

5.75 kg (+- %5) 0.016 m3

36 pieces for pallet 60 pieces for pallet

Liste fiyatlarına KDV dahil değildir.Liste fiyatlarına KDV dahil değildir.
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T EC H N I C A L  D E TA I LS EXCLUSIVE

¨ 720,00

¨ 520,00

¨ 426,00

¨ 368,00

EXCLUSIVE

81
00

80
80

80
70

80
60

10
0 

cm
 W

as
hb

as
in

80
 c

m
 W

as
hb

as
in

70
 c

m
 W

as
hb

as
in

60
 c

m
 W

as
hb

as
in

100 cm Ceramic Washbasin 205x995x500 mm

26.00 kg (+- %5) 0.10 m3

8 pieces for pallet 12 pieces for pallet

80 cm Ceramic Washbasin 200x818x500 mm

20.85 kg (+- %5) 0.082 m3

10 pieces for pallet 15 pieces for pallet

70 cm Ceramic Washbasin 200x713x500 mm

18.45 kg (+- %5) 0.071 m3

10 pieces for pallet 15 pieces for pallet

60 cm Ceramic Washbasin 200x600x505 mm

16.60 kg (+- %5) 0.061 m3

12 pieces for pallet 18 pieces for pallet

Liste fiyatlarına KDV dahil değildir.Liste fiyatlarına KDV dahil değildir.

T EC H N I C A L  D E TA I LS ZENON

¨ 532,00

¨ 448,00

¨ 254,00

¨ 310,00

¨ 224,00

¨ 186,00

60
95

60
85

60
55

60
75

60
45

60
65

97
 c

m
 W

as
hb

as
in

85
 c

m
 W

as
hb

as
in

55
 c

m
 W

as
hb

as
in

75
 c

m
 W

as
hb

as
in

45
 c

m
 W

as
hb

as
in

65
 c

m
 W

as
hb

as
in

97 cm Ceramic Washbasin 195x973x525 mm

24.20 kg (+- %5) 0.10 m3

8 pieces for pallet 12 pieces for pallet

85 cm Ceramic Washbasin 195x860x510 mm

20.80 kg (+- %5) 0.085 m3

10 pieces for pallet 15 pieces for pallet

75 cm Ceramic Washbasin 192x750x494 mm

19.50 kg (+- %5) 0.071 m3

10 pieces for pallet 15 pieces for pallet

65 cm Ceramic Washbasin 190x657x478 mm

16.00 kg (+- %5) 0.060 m3

12 pieces for pallet 18 pieces for pallet

55 cm Ceramic Washbasin 183x556x440 mm

14.10 kg (+- %5) 0.045m3

16 pieces for pallet 24 pieces for pallet

45 cm Ceramic Washbasin 176x464x413 mm

10.60 kg (+- %5) 0.034 m3

16 pieces for pallet 24 pieces for pallet

ZENON

Liste fiyatlarına KDV dahil değildir.
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T EC H N I C A L  D E TA I LS ALBATROS

ALBATROS

10
10

0
10

08
0

10
07

5
10

06
5

10
05

5
10

0 
cm

 W
as

hb
as

in
80

 c
m

 W
as

hb
as

in
75

 c
m

 W
as

hb
as

in
65

 c
m

 W
as

hb
as

in
55

 c
m

 W
as

hb
as

in

100 cm Ceramic Washbasin 185x995x466 mm

20.75 kg (+- %5) 0.085 m3

8 pieces for pallet 12 pieces for pallet

80 cm Ceramic Washbasin 185x795x460 mm

16.60 kg (+- %5) 0.068 m3

10 pieces for pallet 15 pieces for pallet

65 cm Ceramic Washbasin 180x650x465 mm

14.50 kg (+- %5) 0.054 m3

12 pieces for pallet 18 pieces for pallet

55 cm Ceramic Washbasin 175x553x460 mm

12.65 kg (+- %5) 0.045 m3

16 pieces for pallet 24 pieces for pallet

75 cm Ceramic Washbasin 195x752x475 mm

17.5 kg (+- %5) 0.069 m3

10 pieces for pallet 15 pieces for pallet

¨ 438,00

¨ 226,00

¨ 224,00

¨ 278,00

¨ 198,00

¨ 272,00

10
06

0
60

 c
m

 W
as

hb
as

in

60 cm Ceramic Washbasin 175x587x450 mm

15.1 kg (+- %5) 0.046 m3

12 pieces for pallet 18 pieces for pallet

Liste fiyatlarına KDV dahil değildir.

T EC H N I C A L  D E TA I LS tOP COUNTER

30
40

40
 c

m
 W

as
hb

as
in 40 cm Ceramic Washbasin 110x410x410 mm

6.85 kg (+- %5) 0.018 m3

24 pieces for pallet 40 pieces for pallet

30
43

43
 c

m
 W

as
hb

as
in

43 cm Ceramic Washbasin 110x435x435 mm

9.2 kg (+- %5) 0.021 m3

24 pieces for pallet 40 pieces for pallet

30
50

50
 c

m
 W

as
hb

as
in

50 cm Ceramic Washbasin 135x525x393 mm

13.4 kg (+- %5) 0.028 m3

24 pieces for pallet 40 pieces for pallet

30
65

65
 c

m
 W

as
hb

as
in

65 cm Ceramic Washbasin 170x655x470 mm

14.1 kg (+- %5) 0.052 m3

12 pieces for pallet 18 pieces for pallet

30
66

65
 c

m
 W

as
hb

as
in 65 cm Ceramic Washbasin 178x648 x480 mm

14.1 kg (+- %5) 0.055 m3

12 pieces for pallet 18 pieces for pallet

30
70

70
 c

m
 W

as
hb

as
in 70 cm Ceramic Washbasin 103x705x365 mm

10.9 kg (+- %5) 0.027 m3

18 pieces for pallet 27 pieces for pallet

30
75

75
 c

m
 W

as
hb

as
in

75 cm Ceramic Washbasin 103x765x368 mm

12.6 kg (+- %5) 0,029 m3

20 pieces for pallet 30 pieces for pallet

¨ 392,00

¨ 940,00

¨ 392,00

¨ 486,00

¨ 396,00

¨ 470,00

¨ 580,00

Liste fiyatlarına KDV dahil değildir.

TOP COUNTER
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T EC H N I C A L  D E TA I LS tOP cOUNTER

TOP COUNTER

¨ 386,00

¨ 486,00¨ 396,00

¨ 412,00

¨ 650,00

¨ 800,00

¨ 378,00

¨ 480,00

¨ 392,00

30
57

35
47

30
74

30
42

30
54

30
60

55 cm Ceramic Washbasin 150x555x500 mm

14.4 kg (+- %5) 0.042 m3

16 pieces for pallet 24 pieces for pallet

60 cm Ceramic Washbasin 145x600 x495 mm

11.1 kg (+- %5) 0.043 m3

16 pieces for pallet 24 pieces for pallet

55 cm Ceramic Washbasin 175x560x525 mm

15.7 kg (+- %5) 0.052 m3

16 pieces for pallet 24 pieces for pallet

47 cm Ceramic Washbasin 200x480x360 mm

8.85 kg (+- %5) 0.035 m3

14 pieces for pallet 28 pieces for pallet

74 cm Ceramic Washbasin

42 cm Ceramic Washbasin

145x445x755mm

133x450x480 mm

11.50kg (+- %5)

6,6 kg (+- %5)

0,049m3

0,029m3

14 pieces for pallet

24 pieces for pallet

21 pieces for pallet

36 pieces for pallet

Liste fiyatlarına KDV dahil değildir.

30
41

43
 c

m
 W

as
hb

as
in 43 cm Ceramic Washbasin 125x440x442 mm

7.6 kg (+- %5) 0.024 m3

24 pieces for pallet 40 pieces for pallet

T EC H N IC A L  D E TA I LS tOP COUNTER

TOP COUNTER

30
44

44
 c

m
 W

as
hb

as
in

44 cm Ceramic Washbasin 125x440x442 mm

8.1 kg (+- %5) 0.024 m3

24 pieces for pallet 40 pieces for pallet

30
64

65
 c

m
 W

as
hb

as
in

65 cm Ceramic Washbasin 125x420x651 mm

13.0 kg (+- %5) 0.034 m3

16 pieces for pallet 24 pieces for pallet
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in 61 cm Ceramic Washbasin 150x470x601 mm

14.58 kg (+- %5) 0.042 m3

16 pieces for pallet 24 pieces for pallet

¨ 386,00
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T EC H N I C A L  D E TA I LS T EC H N I C A L  D E TA I LS MINI WASHBASINSMINI WASHBASINS

MINI WASHBASINS MINI WASHBASINS
C O L L E C T I O N S C O L L E C T I O N S

60 cm Ceramic Washbasin 140mm x 610 mm x 355 mm

10.25 kg (+- %5) 0.030 m3

16 pieces for pallet 24 pieces for pallet

50 cm Ceramic Washbasin 152mm x 508 mm x 277 mm

8.70 kg (+- %5) 0.021 m3

24 pieces for pallet 40 pieces for pallet

45 cm Ceramic Washbasin 150mm x 450 mm x 287 mm

7.25 kg (+- %5) 0.019 m3

30 pieces for pallet 50 pieces for pallet

50 cm Ceramic Washbasin 120mm x 508 mm x 263 mm

5.75 kg (+- %5) 0.016 m3

36 pieces for pallet 60 pieces for pallet

45 cm Ceramic Washbasin 116mm x 456 mm x 290 mm

5.7 kg (+- %5) 0.015 m3

36 pieces for pallet 60 pieces for pallet
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in 50 cm Ceramic Washbasin 140x508x303 mm

7.9 kg (+- %5) 0.022 m3

24 pieces for pallet 40 pieces for pallet
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in 55 cm Ceramic Washbasin 160x560x315 mm

9.28 kg (+- %5) 0.028 m3

16 pieces for pallet 24 pieces for pallet

¨ 222,00 ¨ 268,00

¨ 220,00

¨ 220,00

¨ 275,00 ¨ 310,00

¨ 198,00

¨ 230,00

¨ 165,00

¨ 198,00

¨ 160,00

65 cm Ceramic Washbasin

55 cm Ceramic Washbasin

160x657x337 mm

160x557x337 mm

13.76 kg (+- %5)

11.65 kg (+- %5)

0,035 m3

0,030 m3

12 pieces for pallet

16 pieces for pallet

18 pieces for pallet

24 pieces for pallet17
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45 cm Ceramic Washbasin 450 mm x105 mm x 320 mm

11 kg (+- %5) 0.015 m3

30 pieces for pallet 40 pieces for pallet

45 cm Ceramic Washbasin 450 mm x105 mm x 320 mm

11 kg (+- %5) 0.015 m3

30 pieces for pallet 40 pieces for pallet

Liste fiyatlarına KDV dahil değildir.Liste fiyatlarına KDV dahil değildir.



 

T EC H N I C A L  D E TA I LS MONOBLOCK

MONOBLOCK

¨ 2000,00

2200,00

980 ,00

¨ 

¨ 

¨ 770 ,00

FASHION
FADES, 
style Is
eternal

C O L L E C T I O N S

605x495x530 mm
Box Dimensions

Weight

0.16 m 3

Volume

MONOBLOCK WASHBASIN
48 CM WALL-HUNG

100501 garcia
C O L L E C T I O N S   2 0 1 8

MONOBLOCK WASHBASIN
50 CM WALL-HUNG

620mm x 520 mm x 500 mm
Box Dimensions

29.7 kg (+- %5)

Weight

0.16 m 3

Volume

100401 loop
C O L L E C T I O N S   2 0 1 8

HALF MONOBLOCK WASHBASIN
55 CM WALL-HUNG

100604

565mm x 455 mm x 383 mm
Box Dimensions

23.1 kg (+- %5)

Weight

0.098 m 3

Volume

moena

primo

C O L L E C T I O N S   2 0 1 8

C O L L E C T I O N S   2 0 1 8

HALF MONOBLOCK WASHBASIN
50 CM WALL-HUNG

100605

515mm x 320 mm x 365 mm
Box Dimensions

14.20 kg (+- %5)

Weight

0.060 m 3

Volume

26 kg (+- %5)

Liste fiyatlarına KDV dahil değildir.

* LÜTFEN İSKONTO SORUNUZ



 

Merkez Ofis / Fabrika 1

Organize Sanayi Bölgesi 20. Cadde 
No: 28  ESKİŞEHİR/ TURKEY
+(90) 222 236 19 00 (pbx)
+(90) 222 236 19 07
info@sanovit.com.tr

Adres

Tel
Fax
E-mail

:

:
:
:

Fabrika 1

Organize Sanayi Bölgesi 14. Cadde 
No: 15  ESKİŞEHİR/ TURKEY

Adres :

www.sanovit.com.tr

- Fiyatlara KDV dahil değildir. Kamyon bazında nakliye firmamıza ait olup nakliye bedeli alıcı tarafından nakit ödenip cari hesabına alacak olarak kaydedilecektir. 
Nakliye tutarı Sanovit tarafından belirlenen tutarı aştığı takdirde kalan miktar alıcı tarafından karşılanır.

- Renkli ürünlerde minimum sipariş miktarı 30 Adettir.
- Lütfen renkli ürün fiyatları için bilgi alınız.


